7CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° ABSOLUTO
2° VELOZ
3° REI DAVI
4° REI DA ARENA
5 TERRIVEL
6° VARIADO
7° BIN LADEN
8° ASTRO
9° ANIMAL
10° PESADELO
11° DAVI
12° MANCHA
13° SENHOR
14° LEPO LEPO
15°¢ MINATO
16° JUBILEU
17° TI JOAO
18° EMBAIXADOR
19° DIAMANTE
20° FERREIRO

Anilha
098832
162106
073924
102081
126813
001002
279751
136344
502754
375302
028745
046508
301885
156105
120477
004765
110177
080092
391256
073957

Dono
PAULO PINA
MARQUES MILIANO
MARCOS TAMEIRAO
JORGE
JEREMIAS GONCALVE
HELIO
ROBINHO
WELSON
HENRIQUE
TIAGO RATO
HENRIQUE TUTURA
GABRIEL
ANISIO
PAULINHO
VINICIUS
CARIOCA
WILSON
LEANDRO
JONES
HENRIQUE RUAS

ETAPA 13 12/01/2020

Cidade

TEGFILO OTONI

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos
98/158 30
89/145 28
101/141 26
87/141 23
90/116 21
74/110 19
75/103 17
68/102 15
64/102 13
62/98 11
63/97 10
63/92 9
64/90 8
72/88 7
60/85 6
70/81 5
52/69 4
61/59 3
47/56 2
44/57 1
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